
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU21-60
Competitors: 8
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1. MATTIAS WELLENS (1.dan)

5. GIORGI NARIMANIDZE (1.dan)
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3. GABRIEL HAMELRIJCK (1.kyu)

7. EDMOND DUMITRACHE (1.kyu)
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2. LOUNY DERAEDT (1.kyu)

6. WARRE JACOBS (1.dan)
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4. ANDREAS DECLERCQ (1.dan)

8. SHADARI DARIUS GERMYS (1.dan)

10

0

5

WELLENS

HAMELRIJCK

10

0

6

DERAEDT

DECLERCQ

10

0

7

1

2

NARIMANIDZE

DUMITRACHE

10

0

8

3

4

JACOBS

GERMYS

0

10

9

6

NARIMANIDZE

DECLERCQ

10

0

10

5

GERMYS

HAMELRIJCK

10

0

11

WELLENS

DERAEDT

0

10

NARIMANIDZE

GERMYS

DERAEDT

Results

Pos Name
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3

5
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7
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LOUNY DERAEDT ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

MATTIAS WELLENS JS LUMMEN

GIORGI NARIMANIDZE JUDO CLUB ST.GILLES

SHADARI DARIUS GERMYS ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES

ANDREAS DECLERCQ YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

GABRIEL HAMELRIJCK ROYAL INTER GEMBLOUX WAVRE

EDMOND DUMITRACHE JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

WARRE JACOBS JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

JS LUMMEN

JUDO CLUB ST.GILLES

ROYAL INTER GEMBLOUX WAVRE

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

JUDOCLUB SAMURAI EINDHOUT VZW

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES


